1
Shoulder Mill EJ_J
with 4-edged inserts
• positive insert seat
(dovetail)
• high stock removal rates
• high process reliability
• exact 90° shoulders

The dovetail rake face of the indexable insert minimizes the tensile load on the screw
head and keeps the indexable insert securely in its pocket.
PRODUCT INFORMATION 4-2014 • NO. 116E
3
PRODUCT INFORMATION 4-2014 • NO. 116E
 SHOULDER-TYPE FACE EJ_J
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
Ø
D
a
L
Ø
d1
Ød
Designation D d d1 L k a Z IK
EJ6J050R00 50 22 45 40 90 12 5 3 0,38
EJ5J050R00 50 22 45 40 90 12 6 3 0,39
EJ6J063R00 63 22 55 40 90 12 6 3 0,63
EJ5J063R001) 63 22 55 40 90 12 8 3 0,65
EJ6J080R00 80 27 70 50 90 12 7 3 1,35
EJ5J080R001) 80 27 70 50 90 12 10 3 1,37
EJ6J100R00 100 32 80 50 90 12 9 3 1,97
EJ5J100R001) 100 32 80 50 90 12 13 3 1,99
EJ6J125R00 125 40 100 63 90 12 11 3 3,97
EJ5J125R001) 125 40 100 63 90 12 16 3 4,00
1) Narrow spacing (only for short chip producing materials)
DGM324R300
13
Ø4,6